Position

Revenue Supervisor

Senior Customer Services Clerk

Customer Services Clerk Il

Customer Services Clerk Il

Other Positions Held

City

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Department

UB & C Satellite
Collection Off

UB & C Satellite
Collection Off

UB & C Satellite
Collection Off

UB & C Satellite
Collection Off

Total Wages

$55,584

$40,506

$36,928

$35,656

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,060
$17,317

$14,400

$16,743



