Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Revenue Supervisor		Fresno	UB & C Satellite Collection Off	\$55,584	\$19,060
Senior Customer Services Clerk		Fresno	UB & C Satellite Collection Off	\$40,506	\$17,317
Customer Services Clerk II		Fresno	UB & C Satellite Collection Off	\$36,928	\$14,400
Customer Services Clerk II		Fresno	UB & C Satellite Collection Off	\$35,656	\$16,743